	學期
	總計
	文學院
	理學院
	社科院
	醫學院
	工學院
	生農學院
	管理

學院
	公衛

學院
	電資學院
	法律學院
	生科學院

	991
	457
	132
	36
	12
	22
	52
	71
	74
	7
	23
	14
	14

	992
	409
	131
	25
	10
	25
	46
	65
	59
	5
	21
	10
	12

	99共計
	866
	263
	61
	22
	47
	98
	136
	133
	12
	44
	24
	26


表61：台灣大學99學年度各學院英語授課統計表
991課程7858  992課程7633  合計:15491  英語授課比例:866/15491 =5.59%
